

## Businesswoman Dr. Linda Pajoel Launches Investornomy Podcast to Spotlight Female Investment Experts Worldwide

A Global Initiative Empowering Women to Invest with Confidence and Amplifying Female Leadership in the Financial World

ONTARIO, CANADA, January 15, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dr. Linda Pajoel, a leading advocate for women's financial empowerment and the CEO and founder of Investornomy, has announced the launch of the Investornomy Podcast. This groundbreaking video podcast is part of Investornomy's global mission to



of Investornomy's global mission to equip working women with the tools to build financial security, while spotlighting the expertise of trailblazing female leaders in the investment world.

As a social enterprise, Investornomy is dedicated to bridging the gender gap in investing by



Women belong at the forefront of the investment world"

Dr Linda Pajoel

educating and empowering women to take control of their financial futures. The Investornomy Podcast extends this mission by creating a global platform where female investment experts can share their knowledge, inspire others, and amplify their voices in a traditionally maledominated industry.

Each episode of the Investornomy Podcast is strategically distributed to over 200 million users through strategic distribution partnerships. These partnerships ensure each vodcast episode gains visibility on leading global news platforms, including Yahoo, Google, Bing, Benzinga, Associated Press, and more than 1,000 other outlets. This ensures unparalleled visibility for both the podcast and its featured guests, offering them a unique opportunity to reach both domestic and international audiences.

The podcast's dual mission is to:

---Empower working women worldwide by providing actionable insights on investment and financial literacy.

---Amplify the voices of female leaders in the investment space, showcasing their expertise and success stories to a global audience.

"Investornomy Podcast is not just a show; it's a movement to inspire and educate women, while celebrating the transformative impact of female leadership in finance," Dr. Linda added.

Call for Guests: The Investornomy Podcast is inviting exceptional female investment experts from across the globe to apply to be featured on the show. Selected guests will have the opportunity to share their expertise, gain international exposure, and inspire millions.

To apply, <u>complete the guest application form here</u> and selected guests for the podcast will be contacted by the Investornomy team.

## About Dr. Linda Pajoel

Dr. Linda Pajoel is a visionary entrepreneur and a passionate advocate for women's financial empowerment. As the CEO and founder of Investornomy, she leads efforts to equip working women with the tools and confidence to build financial security through stock investing. Her work has been celebrated globally for empowering women to achieve financial independence and breaking barriers in the financial world.

## About Investornomy

Investornomy is a social enterprise dedicated to empowering working women to take charge of their financial futures through education, support, and actionable investment strategies. By spotlighting the expertise of female leaders in investment, Investornomy is driving a global movement to amplify voices of female investment experts worldwide.

Olivia Morgan Investornomy Inc admission@investornomy.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/777038661

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.